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Coachroof beam section
40 moulded x 27 sided
8 off 5mm laminates

Sidedeck section
40 moulded x 27 sided
solid timber

Hull section
40 moulded x 27 sided
8 off 5mm laminations

Floor section, solid or 3 layers
of 9mm ply to make 27 sided

Blocking 9mm ply, 3 off between knees
(stbd) & 2 off + bulkhead (port).

Coachroof knees 9mm ply
one each face of frame

Hull knees 9mm ply
one each face of frame

Blocking 9mm ply, 3 off between knees
(stbd) & 2 off + bulkhead (port).

Coaming section
40 moulded x 27 sided
solid timber

FRAME -2800 
DECONSTRUCTED
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Total Requirement:

Coachroof beam section:
Coaming sections:
Sidedeck sections:
Hull sections:
Floor section:
Coachroof knees:
Coachroof blocking:
Hull deck knees:
Hull/deck blocking:

1
2
2
2
2 (6 if ply)
4
5
4
5
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All dimensions in millimetres
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Design 165  
Frame -2800

Alternative Construction

Deconstructed

Note:  See Plan No. 165/004/056 for
Alternative Frame -2800 Assembled


